STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th L egislature - 2008 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP
Speaker

JEFF MORRIS
Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS
Bills Reported Out of Committee

February 4, 2008 - Monday 22nd Day Regular Session
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED
Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1421 f Address confidentiality prog SGTA DPS8 RUL
HB 1773 f Imposition of tolls TR DP2S17 DNP8 RUL
HB 2431 f Cord blood banking HCW DPS11 RUL
HB 2502 f Jurisdictional transfers TR DP25 RUL
HB 2516 f Scoliosis screening HCW DP11 RUL
HB 2530 f Hydraulic project approval AGNR DPS12 APP
HB 2567 Open public meetings act SGTA DPS8 RUL
HB 2571 f Armed forces TR DP24 RUL
HB 2580 f Military employees paydates SGTA DP8 APP
HB 2581 Radiological baseline ENVH DP8 APP
HB 2638 f ID theft PSEP DPS7 APP
HB 2647 f Children's safe products ENVH DPS8 APP
HB 2666 Long-term care insurance HCW DPS11 RUL
HB 2667 f Nurse delegation HCW DPS11 APP
HB 2668 f Long-term care programs HCW DPS9 DNP2 APP
HB 2680 f Pharmaceutical marketers HCW DPS11 DNP2 APP



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HIM

HIM

2683 $f

2690 f

2715 f

2751 f

2755

2763 f

2774 f

2789 f

2798 f

2799

2805 f

2829 $f

2833 f

2858 f

2916

2923

2937 f

2955 f

3029

3097

3168 f

3210

4025

4028

Affordable housing for al
Mental health first aid
School protection zone
Honey beekeeper taxation
Veterans' scoring criteria
Drug offender sentencing alt
Amber aert

Adult day care services
Healthy kids/communities
State wildlife account

Cord blood collection
Financial literacy

All mail voting

Metal property

Cleanup settlement account
Transporting hay or straw
Vulnerable adult fatality
Criminal justice info access
Secure internet-based system
Board of education director
WA head start program
Workforce training/education
Presidential primary

Media ownership act

HOUS DPS4 DNP3

HCW DP9 DNP4

PSEP DPS7

AGNR DP12

SGTA DP8

PSEP DP7

PSEP DP7

HCW DP8 DNP3

AGNR DPS8 DNP4

AGNR DP12

HCW DPS11

IFCP DPS8

SGTA DPS5 DNP3

PSEP DPS7

ENVH DP8

AGNR DP11

HCW DPS13

PSEP DP7

TR DPS24

ED DP9

ELCS DPS7

HE DP10

SGTA DP6 DNP2

TEC DP12

APP

APP

APP

FIN

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

RUL

APP

APPG

RUL

RUL

APPG

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL



