## STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th Legislature - 2008 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



**JEFF MORRIS** 

Speaker Pro Tempore

## BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMN	IITTEE	REPORTS Bills Reporte	FIFTH ed Out of Committee	FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS tee				
February 4, 2008 - Monday 22			22nd Day	Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
НВ	1421 f	Address confidentiality prog	SGTA DPS8	RUL				
НВ	1773 f	Imposition of tolls	TR DP2S17 DNP8	RUL				
НВ	2431 f	Cord blood banking	HCW DPS11	RUL				
НВ	2502 f	Jurisdictional transfers	TR DP25	RUL				
НВ	2516 f	Scoliosis screening	HCW DP11	RUL				
НВ	2530 f	Hydraulic project approval	AGNR DPS12	APP				
НВ	2567	Open public meetings act	SGTA DPS8	RUL				
НВ	2571 f	Armed forces	TR DP24	RUL				
НВ	2580 f	Military employees' paydates	SGTA DP8	APP				
НВ	2581	Radiological baseline	ENVH DP8	APP				
НВ	2638 f	ID theft	PSEP DPS7	APP				
НВ	2647 f	Children's safe products	ENVH DPS8	APP				
НВ	2666	Long-term care insurance	HCW DPS11	RUL				
НВ	2667 f	Nurse delegation	HCW DPS11	APP				
НВ	2668 f	Long-term care programs	HCW DPS9 DNP2	APP				
НВ	2680 f	Pharmaceutical marketers	HCW DPS11 DNP2	APP				

НВ	2683 \$f	Affordable housing for all	HOUS DPS4 DNP3	APP
НВ	2690 f	Mental health first aid	HCW DP9 DNP4	APP
НВ	2715 f	School protection zone	PSEP DPS7	APP
НВ	2751 f	Honey beekeeper taxation	AGNR DP12	FIN
НВ	2755	Veterans' scoring criteria	SGTA DP8	RUL
НВ	2763 f	Drug offender sentencing alt	PSEP DP7	RUL
НВ	2774 f	Amber alert	PSEP DP7	RUL
НВ	2789 f	Adult day care services	HCW DP8 DNP3	APP
НВ	2798 f	Healthy kids/communities	AGNR DPS8 DNP4	APP
НВ	2799	State wildlife account	AGNR DP12	RUL
НВ	2805 f	Cord blood collection	HCW DPS11	APP
НВ	2829 \$f	Financial literacy	IFCP DPS8	APPG
НВ	2833 f	All mail voting	SGTA DPS5 DNP3	RUL
НВ	2858 f	Metal property	PSEP DPS7	RUL
НВ	2916	Cleanup settlement account	ENVH DP8	APPG
НВ	2923	Transporting hay or straw	AGNR DP11	RUL
НВ	2937 f	Vulnerable adult fatality	HCW DPS13	RUL
НВ	2955 f	Criminal justice info access	PSEP DP7	RUL
НВ	3029	Secure internet-based system	TR DPS24	RUL
НВ	3097	Board of education director	ED DP9	RUL
НВ	3168 f	WA head start program	ELCS DPS7	APP
НВ	3210	Workforce training/education	HE DP10	RUL
НЈМ	4025	Presidential primary	SGTA DP6 DNP2	RUL
НЈМ	4028	Media ownership act	TEC DP12	RUL